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Official Final Classification
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Brian Hanna

Jonathan Henderson

Billy Strain

Sara Erwin

Mark Stewart
Simon Woodside
Andrew Gilmore
Gary Milligan
John Henderson
Neil Fletcher
Adam Vance
Hubert McCurry
Harold McClelland

Andrew Newell

Paul Forsyth
John Henderson
Robert Hall
Robert Erwin
Ashley Boulton
Mark Faulkner
Collin Cleland
Vicki Milligan
Billy Regan
Rodney McCready
Aaron Breen
Jason McCurry
Neil Rodgers

Stephen Newell
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Vauxhall Corsa
Nissan Micra
Mini 1

Honda Civic
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mini Cooper Replica
Mini

Ford Escort
Nissan Micra
Ford Focus
Mazda MX5

Ford Fiesta

Gap lead
17
26 9
34 17
50 33
51 34
62 45
93 76
135 118
142 125
239 222
16
70
90
161

Gap previous

16

11

31

42

97

54

20

71
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Firecracker 16 Feb 18

Class 3: Novices Class 4: Beginners
to lead to previous Num |Driver/Navigator to lead to previous
1 21 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsyth Vauxhall Corsa 17 1 9 Sara Erwin/Robert Erwin Honda Civic 50
2 19 Jonathan Henderson/John Henderson  Nissan Micra 26 9 9
3 14 Billy Strain/Robert Hall Mini 1 34 17 8
4 20 Mark Stewart/Ashley Boulton Mazda MX5 51 34 17
5 12 Simon Woodside/Mark Faulkner Mazda MX5 62 45 11
6 17 Andrew Gilmore/Collin Cleland Mazda MX5 93 76 31
7 15 Gary Milligan/Vicki Milligan Mini Cooper Replica 135 118 42
8 18 John Henderson/Billy Regan Mini 142 125 7
9 16 Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready Ford Escort 239 222 97

Class 5: Introductory

Pos| Num|Driver/Navigator to lead
1 4 Adam Vance/Aaron Breen Nissan Micra 16
2 3 Hubert McCurry/Jason McCurry Ford Focus 70 54 54
3 1 Harold McClelland/Neil Rodgers Mazda MX5 90 74 20
4 2 Andrew Newell/Stephen Newell Ford Fiesta 161 145 71
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Firecracker

16 Feb 18

— — — — — | N — — — — — — f=5

Driver m<5m808n8m33mtuzgmanaziaL—')Zz ﬁa
No.Navigator | car g|E[E PIE PIE PIE BIEE RIE PIPIEBIERIEREPERE G| 8| No.
21 [ vaunall | 5 11111 ]1]1 1 11221212 1121
19 [Joraien Henderson | niscan micra | 3 4 1111233 1|1 1 6|1 21219
14 [ sen M1 | 3 11123312 11122 2161 1 1111 3(3(14
20 T:;Eftl:x?;n Mazda MX5 | 3 1 1 5|5 2 1 4130 415120
12 [oronvoodside | azda xs | 3 212(313]14/3|3|3[3/3/4|4|4 211]2]1]1 317131 5|6(12
17 [frcren SImOe | Mazda mxs | 3 20 (30/2]2211]1]2|2]3]|12/11 413111111632 6|7|17
15 |G milon M 13| [2]2|1/6]2|3]|1]1]|3]3]|4[1213] |3|3|4]|4|1] [1] 63030 7|8|15
18 o aeencerson Mini | 3 4 21430/ 213[3|4/4|4]|3 212(30/2(3/2|1]1]3/21 8l9|18
16 ggg:_;it;ffgre_adv Ford Escort | 3 3/3[1]1]1]2 1/1|5 1 5 130/30/30/30/30|30/30 9|10[ 16
9 [ Honda Civic | 4 1 3 1 3002[1] [1 41 114] 9
4 [ oo Nissan Micra | 5 | 2 1] |2 2| |4 1 P
c 3 iwatbidd Ford Focus | 5 30 1 12 11[12 1 1 1 4 4 2 3
1 |ananecetend | magamcs | s [ |17/12[ 2| 7 1134 213 2011 4130 1 3 1
p 3 s Ford Fiesta | 5 130 33 1{1/1/1]3]6 1]3]30 1 15 [30/30 4 2
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